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Europe Class World Championship 3rd to August 10th 2013
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Senderborg Yacht Club, Denmark

Results are final as of 18:35 on August 10, 2013

Female Gender:

Sailed: 10, Discards: 2, To count: 8, Entries: 67, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club

KB
R.C.N.T

SKS

VS

MSC
KB
VS
EPS
ROSS
HJBK
EPS

Svelvik

Arendal

SV Hude

17
29

16

R1

R2 R3
1 2
2 1
(68 5
0CS)

11 4
3 6
5 9
6 7
9 10
7 13
(45) 19
17 17
18 16
(1) 28
10 18

R4

(19)

(14)

(25)
12

18
10

(29)

17

R5

24
13

20

R6

(12)
10

20

16

13
19

24

R7

(68
DSQ)

24
13
31
10
18

12

(43)

R8

—
w
o

-

(39)
11

(68
0Cs)

R9

(14)
(10)

(23)

(32)

(50)
(35)
22

11
(39)

1

R10

—_

(17
10
15
(42)

(68
BFD)

12

24

Nett

10
28

37

48

50
62
67
88
97
100
118

120
127

130



15th | SWE | 3672 |Vilma Bobeck BOOSS 13 8 20 5 10 29 39 (47) (48) 8 132
16th |DEN |29 Annemette Eskildsen KB 11 16 12 16 17 8 (56) (59) 31 21 132
17th |SWE | 3674 |Johanna Skoglund HJBK (68 12 8 4 15 26 37 19 (65) 13 134
0OCS)
18th |DEN |15 Josefine Smedgaard SKS 4 4 11 20 9 9 (68 60 (62) 18 135
DNF)
19th |NOR | 376 Nora Johanne Brodkorb | Horten 15 (30) 14 23 14 25 21 (68 5 25 142
0OCS)
20th |DEN |13 Katrine Krog KB 22 32 (34) 13 12 23 11 4 (58) 30 147
21st |DEN 1692 | Malene Winther Olsen | KB 18 15 3 28 6 (68 (60) 45 20 14 149
DNF)
22nd | DEN |92 Malene Christensen 'S 27 19 23 22 8 (28) (40) 21 9 22 151
23rd |GER |94 Marisa Roch KYC 30 22 32 (37) 30 (36) 3 7 27 154
24th | SWE | 3607 | Beatrice Térnsten KSSS 21 20 35 15 (46) 15 26 25 12 (68 169
DSQ)
25th |FIN |66 Erica Partanen TPS 39 13 24 3 (49) 32 (53) 44 16 6 177
26th | SWE |16 Louise Tornsten KSSS 10 14 22 48 (68 17 20 (50) 15 32 178
DSQ)
27th |ESP |648 Cristina Puijol CN.P.D'A. |32 23 29 (43) 22 (50) 16 15 27 33 197
28th |ESP |545 Andrea Doreste CN.P.D'A. |28 28 31 (38) 26 35 4 (49) 17 29 198
29th |FIN |811 Venla Soini TPS 25 26 (38) (46) 27 33 28 26 19 20 204
30th |GER | 1358 | Stefanie Holste WVH 31 24 42 27 (45) 18 (44) 14 25 26 207
31st |FRA |5661 | Perrine Darroux CNC (53) 35 39 24 16 21 25 31 (42) 19 210
32nd | SWE | 3598 | Matilda Lanner KKKK 23 29 21 36 (44) 14 35 23 33 (46) 214
33rd | SWE |22 Hanna Johnsson HJBK 20 21 26 40 28 22 (62) (51) 40 23 220
34th |FRA |5619 |Zoé Marquoin CVCL 24 25 15 31 33 (45) 29 (40) 37 36 230
35th | SWE | 3523 | Emelie Carlsson HASS 37 34 43 (49) 40 34 17 18 13 (49) 236
36th |GER |1629 | Vanessa Manthey SV Hide 35 27 25 21 32 11 (58) (57) 56 31 238
37th | SWE |33 Celina Burlin HJBK 41 40 36 30 (43) 27 38 9 (52) 35 256
38th |NOR | 392 Hanna Johansen Svelvik 43 46 30 32 38 30 (63) (52) 28 11 258




39th |DEN | 1677 |Eva Rudjord SYC (54) 49 48 39 29 41 7 16 30 (68 259
Therkildsen DNF)

40th |DEN | 1758 | Cille Smedegaard SKS 36 31 27 33 19 (44) 34 38 44 (45) 262

41st |[NZL |10 Antje Muller HSC 26 33 37 26 (50) 40 (48) 43 45 16 266

42nd | SWE | 3658 | Cajsa Svensdotter STSS 46 (48) (56) 34 36 31 33 37 18 37 272

43rd |DEN |78 Neel Jansen VS 38 38 (54) 11 42 (52) 41 22 51 34 277

44th |FRA |5602 |Maud Bonnot YCdCsS 33 42 33 41 25 48 (49) (56) 34 38 294

45th |NOR | 441 Victoria Heias BSF 47 39 (49) 44 31 49 22 48 24 (68 304
BFD)

46th |SWE |17 Elin Johansson KKKK 40 44 (65) 47 34 39 30 54 (68 43 331

DNF)

47th |ESP |468 Marina Casado C.N.B. 42 47 45 (57) 48 43 (50) 34 38 39 336

48th |ESP |631 Andrea Rabasa C.N.M 49 (52) 52 42 37 42 45 33 (59) 40 340

49th | SWE |66 Ida Moss HJBK 34 37 55 35 41 38 (57) 53 (63) 48 341

50th |DEN | 1762 | Ann Koldkjeer Sgrensen | SYC 56 56 51 (61) (59) 51 19 17 41 51 342

51st |FRA |5612 | Camille Guilloux SNS 59 55 (61) 45 39 54 32 (62) 8 52 344

52nd |GER | 1513 | Annica Rimmele YCI (68 50 58 55 58 37 36 36 21 (60) 351

0OCS)

53rd |POL |[115 Nicole Rydz YKSG 55 54 57 54 (63) (59) 23 32 26 53 354

54th | SWE |19 Frida Stenow VAKK 48 (58) 40 53 51 53 47 20 43 (68 355
DNC)

55th | NOR | 450 Kristine Gustavsen ASF 51 (63) 50 (62) 62 56 14 24 46 54 357

56th | NOR | 810 Juni Bjgrneset Soon 50 (53) 44 51 (54) 46 46 46 49 28 360

57th | SWE |15 Helena Gustavs KKKK 45 36 41 (52) 52 (64) 51 41 47 47 360

Formgren

58th |CZE | 191 Michalela Zarubova JK Cheb 62 (65) 64 (65) 53 57 27 28 29 57 377

59th | GER |21 Katja Mdller SycC 57 (59) (60) 50 56 47 52 29 36 50 377

60th | GBR |213 Kahla Delahay LSC 44 43 46 (60) 57 (68 54 58 60 44 406

DNF)
61st |GER |4 Leonie Schrader SV Hiide 52 (62) 47 58 55 58 55 35 (61) 56 416




62nd | CZE |56 Pavlina Smakalova JKO (68 57 59 59 47 63 (64) 55 54 41 435
OCS)

63rd |NOR | 794 Jenny Andresen Bundefjorden | 63 66 63 66 (68 65 15 42 66 (68 446

0CS) DNC)
64th |DEN | 1636 | Signe Segaard KS 58 51 53 56 60 55 (68 (68 55 61 449
DNC) DNC)

65th | DEN | 1685 | Cecilie Kjaer SYC (68 60 62 (63) 61 62 42 63 57 55 462
OCS)

66th | GER | 1599 | Judith Nickel SKWB 60 64 (66) 64 (65) 61 61 61 53 58 482

67th |GER | 1597 | Ute Witke B.SC. 61 61 (68 (68 64 60 59 64 64 59 492

DNC) DNC)
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